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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Assay(V)(Titration with KMnO4)
Appearance(V343786)

Infrared spectrum

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-02-28 15:55:17

2028-02-28 15:55:17
Vanadium(V) oxytripropoxide
1686-23-3

298%

B2527073

V343786

1

185480

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

20.3-21.4 (%)

Yellow to Yellow-Green Liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result

20.53000 %

Yellow to Yellow-Green Liquid
Conforms to Structure
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